Position

Operations Superintendent

Lead Groundsworker

Groundsworker

Groundsworker

Groundsworker

Groundsworker

Groundsworker

Asst Groundsworker

Other Positions Held City

Mill Valley

Mill Valley

Mill Valley

Mill Valley

Mill Valley

Mill Valley

Mill Valley

Mill Valley

Department

DPW-Parks
Maintenance

DPW-Parks
Maintenance

DPW-Parks
Maintenance

DPW-Parks
Maintenance

DPW-Parks
Maintenance
DPW-Parks
Maintenance

DPW-Parks
Maintenance

DPW-Parks
Maintenance

Total Wages

$108,862

$76,350

$71,724

$55,452

$54,459

$53,215

$52,742

$29,571

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,909
$23,332
$34,943
$13,290
$18,476
$13,050

$13,347

$3,146



