Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Superintendent		Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$108,862	\$37,909
Lead Groundsworker		Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$76,350	\$23,332
Groundsworker		Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$71,724	\$34,943
Groundsworker		Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$55,452	\$13,290
Groundsworker		Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$54,459	\$18,476
Groundsworker		Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$53,215	\$13,050
Groundsworker		Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$52,742	\$13,347
Asst Groundsworker		Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$29,571	\$3,146